2012 Advent Reading Schedule

Day & Date
Sun, Dec 2"
Mon, Dec 3™
Tues, Dec 4"
Weds, Dec 5™
Thurs, Dec 6™
Fri, Dec 7"
Sat, Dec 8"
Sun, Dec 9™
Mon, Dec 10"
Tues, Dec 11™
Weds, Dec 12™
Thurs, Dec 13"
Fri, Dec 14"
Sat, Dec 15™
Sun, Dec 16"
Mon, Dec 17"
Tues, Dec 18"
Weds, Dec 19"
Thurs, Dec 20"
Fri, Dec 21%
Sat, Dec 22"
Sun, Dec 23"
Mon, Dec 24"
Tues, Dec 25™

First Coming
Matthew 1-2
John 1

Luke 1-3

Luke 4-6

Luke 7-9

Luke 10-12
Luke 13-15
Luke 16-18
Matthew 1-2, John 1
Luke 19-21

Luke 22-24
John 1-3

John 4-5

John 6-7

John 8-9

Luke 1-2, John 1
John 10-11
John 12-13
John 14-15
John 16-17
John 18-19
John 20-22
Matthew 1-2, John 1

Matthew 1-2, Luke 1-2

2nd Coming/Prophetic Lit
Deut 32, 33

Psalm 2, 24

Psalm 47, 48

Psalm 72, 75

Psalm 110, 118

Song 5, 8

Isaiah 2, 4

Isaiah 9, 11

Isaiah 24, 25

Isaiah 32, 35

Isaiah 40, 53

Isaiah 62, 63

Jer 25, 33

Dan 2,7, Joel 2, 3
Zeph 3, Hab 3

Zech 13, 14, Mal 3, 4
Matthew 24, 25

1 Cor 15, Heb 12
2Tim 3-4,1Thess 4,5
2 Thess 2, 3
1Pet1,2Pet3

Rev 5-6

Rev 14-15

Rev 19-22
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